
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

27 

78 

56 

44 

33 

187 

62 

41 

70 

30 

45 

90 

21 

88 

83 

15 

87 

20 

96 

95 

#08 

#02 

#05 

0 

92 

Class 

T3 

SM 

T3 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITEZ 

SSM 

SSM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITB 

SM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

1 

2 

13 

14 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Michal Kuna 

Evan Karl 

Allen Briere 

Christian Sarnecki 

Alexander Cunningham 

Michael Gershon 

Daniel Kubec 

J.C. Ogle 

Andrew Hatano 

Tom Bogar 

Gerald Cohen 

Simon Meistininkas 

Marshall Stocker 

Ronald Cohen 

Tom Minuto 

Simon Kennedy 

John Santos 

Chris Bride 

Ryan Wilhelm 

Ken Payson 

Keaton Van Thof 

Pratt Tanner 

Dwayne Bennett 

Prh Stark 

Raymond Kobs 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

630668 

347629 

532975 

525224 

623951 

544521 

518372 

336433_1 

554117 

198661 

537720 

486453 

527779 

538041 

285046_1 

322103 

350201 

550006 

550812 

24928 

547074 

492157 

371522 

352762 

508041 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

11 

6 

1 

Diff 

2.087 

15.112 

19.953 

27.098 

27.849 

30.549 

38.044 

38.358 

39.869 

53.441 

53.811 

57.059 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:15.680 

1:15.845 

1:15.961 

1:16.508 

1:17.212 

1:17.023 

1:17.181 

1:17.526 

1:17.598 

1:17.950 

1:18.479 

1:18.112 

1:18.738 

1:20.042 

1:20.967 

1:20.595 

1:20.708 

1:21.457 

1:21.481 

1:21.364 

1:18.149 

Sponsor 

Swedish Imports   MOTUL 

BK Motorsports / Rossini Racing Products 

KONI  Red Line Oil  ECS Tuning  Coventry Auto  APR Tuning 

Stellor Custom Jewelry 

Spectro Oil 

Expoline Auto / WGRacing 

Atlas Private Wealth Management 

AUTEX MAZDA KEENE NH 

Rosmar Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

One Good Pear Racing 

Rosmar racing 

DOC BROOMHEADS GARAGE 

Rosmar Racing 

Ives Motorsports 

Hoosier  Red Line Oil  Rigoli/G&M services 

Affordable Automotive Repair 

Thanks Dad Racing 

LTD Racing 

Precision Motorsport Shine Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1554 Time Final 1624 

Printed: 5/16/2021 4:34:39 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.087 

Avg. Speed 

75.173 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.680 

Best Speed 

76.110 

Best Lap by 

27 - Michal Kuna 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 5 - SM,ITB,ITC,T3-4,ITEZ,SM5,SSM 

Race 3 #21-R-20496 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:28:17 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/16/2021 03:00 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional
Official Contingency Results


